l§| BANK SADERAT IRAN

AP.MA E. 6092/06/B/86/35

MHNIAIA ZYNONTIKH KATAXTAZH THZ 29/2/2016

ENEPIHTIKO NAGHTIKO

1) METPHTA ,AIAGEZIMA 374,389,603.00 1) KATAGEZEIZ

2E TPATMNEZEZ, ENTOKA

2) TOMNMOGETHZEIZ- 3,315,136.93 2) NOI/zZzMOI KENTPIKOY
NPOE=O®AHZEIZ KAI KATAZTHMATQON
XOPHIHZEIZ

3) MNATIA KAI 67,730.25

AKINHTOMOIHZEIZ

4) NOIMA ZTOIXEIA 4,486,696.13 3) AOINA ZTOIXEIA
ENEPIHTIKOY MAGHTIKOY

ZYNOAO 382,259,166.31 ZYNOAO
NOTFAPIAZMOI TAZEQX 3.388,783.75 NOFAPIAZMOI TAZEQX
FENIKO ZYNOAO 385,647,950.06 FENIKO ZYNOAO

TPAMNEZA ZANTEPAT IPAN
KATAZTHMA AGHNQN

AIEYOYNTHZ YNOAIEYOYNTPIA
OIKONOM.AIEYOYNTPIA

MOHAMMADI MASOUD ZAXAPH AGANAZIA

37,396,215.34

287,550,454.60

57.312,496.37

382,259,166.31
3,388,783.75

385,647,950.06



